

Stock Letter of Authorization

Electronic Transfer Form for Appreciated Assets

YES! I want to support the Arts Council of Moore County as it continues the mission to inspire and strengthen our community through the arts.

Donor Name:	
Donor Bank/Brokerage Firm Name:	
Contact Person:	
Phone:	_ Fax:
Type of Asset:	
Name of Asset:	
Number of Shares Transferred:	
Grantee Name: <u>Arts Council of Moore County Inc.</u>	
Contact Person: <u>Chris Dunn (Executive Director) or</u>	Ray Owen (Development Director)
	., Pinehurst, NC 28374
Contact Person: <u>Barbara Lutke</u>	
Phone: 910-692-6300 Email	: <u>Barbara Lutke@ml.com</u>
Arts Council of Moore County Account: # 57B-0401	7 DTC# <u>8862</u>
Donor(s) Authorized Signature(s)	Date

IMPORTANT INFORMATION FOR THE DONOR:

Please fax or email one copy of your investment advisor, send the second copy to the Arts Council of Moore County, and retain a third copy for your records.

Thank you for your support!